UFCD
SIGLA

PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

03-10-2020
07-10-2020
10-10-2020
14-10-2020
17-10-2020
21-10-2020
24-10-2020
28-10-2020
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TOTAL HORAS

14-11-2020
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Técnico de Contabilidade

UFCD
SIGLA
PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

31-10-2020
04-11-2020
07-11-2020
11-11-2020
18-11-2020
21-11-2020
25-11-2020
28-11-2020

TOTAL HORAS

16-12-2020

UFCD

SIGLA

PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

02-12-2020
05-12-2020
09-12-2020
12-12-2020
02-01-2021
06-01-2021
09-01-2021
13-01-2021

TOTAL HORAS

30-01-2021
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CONTA MAIS CERTA

CRONOGRAMA

PERCURSO FORMATIVO

PONTOS DE CREDITO
DATAS
16-01-2021
20-01-2021
23-01-2021
27-01-2021
03-02-2021
06-02-2021
10-02-2021
13-02-2021
20-02-2021
24-02-2021
1 27-02-2021
03-03-2021
13 06-03-2021
10-03-2021
13-03-2021
17-03-2021

TOTAL HORAS

07-04-2021
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Fiscalidade

UFCD

SIGLA

PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

20-03-2021
24-03-2021
27-03-2021
31-03-2021
10-04-2021
14-04-2021
17-04-2021
21-04-2021
24-04-2021
28-04-2021
1 05-05-2021
08-05-2021
13 12-05-2021
15-05-2021
19-05-2021
22-05-2021

TOTAL HORAS

09-06-2021

0575
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UFCD

SIGLA

PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

26-05-2021
29-05-2021
02-06-2021
05-06-2021
12-06-2021
16-06-2021
19-06-2021
23-06-2021
26-06-2021
30-06-2021
1 03-07-2021
06-07-2021
13 10-07-2021
13-07-2021
17-07-2021
20-07-2021

TOTAL HORAS

11-08-2021
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UFCD
SIGLA

PONTOS DE CREDITO

DATAS

24-07-2021
27-07-2021
31-07-2021
04-08-2021
11-08-2021
04-09-2021
08-09-2021
11-09-2021

TOTAL HORAS

29-09-2021

344.8-2020
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PONTOS DE CREDITO 20




